506928372 10/19/2021

PATENT ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2 EPAS ID: PAT6975209

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	CHANGE OF NAME

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date	
VANGO TECHNOLOGIES, INC.	10/12/2016	

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	HANGZHOU VANGO TECHNOLOGIES, INC.
Street Address:	368 LIUHE RD, STE B4004, NORTH BLDG, HI-TECH PARK, BINJIANG
City:	HANGZHOU
State/Country:	CHINA
Postal Code:	310053

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number	
Application Number:	14709057	

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (949)391-4699

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent

using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

Phone: 9493960800

Email: JCGL@jcipglobal.com
Correspondent Name: JCIP GLOBAL INC.

Address Line 1: 20 PACIFICA, SUITE 220, Address Line 4: IRVINE, CALIFORNIA 92618

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	JCGL114790
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	BELINDA LEE
SIGNATURE:	/Belinda Lee/
DATE SIGNED:	10/19/2021

Total Attachments: 3

source=114790_changeofname#page1.tif source=114790_changeofname#page2.tif source=114790_changeofname#page3.tif

PATENT 506928372 REEL: 057844 FRAME: 0979

Registration of Changes

Registration:

Registration No./Unified social credit code: 913301007936704	92R				
Enterprise name: Hangzhou Vango Technologies Inc.					
Domicile (business address): 368 Liuhe Rd, Ste B4004, North Bldg, Hi-Tech Park, Binjiang, Hangzhou					
Legal representative (principal): TAN NICK NIANXIONG	Enterprise type: limited liability company				
	(Sino-foreign joint venture, unlisted)				
Registered Capital (amount of capital): RMB 30 Million	Registration authority: Hangzhou Market				
Yuan	Supervision and Administration				
Business Period: from November 6, 2006	to November 5, 2026				
Approved date: October 12, 2016					
Business scope: research and development of integrated circuits and modular software; production of integrated circuits					
and modular software, sales of self-produced products, and supply of related technical services					

Change	Change	d	Content before change	Content after change	Approved
times	matter				date
14	Change	in	Enterprise name: VANGO	Enterprise name: HANGZHOU VANGO	October 12,
	name		TECHNOLOGIES, INC.;	TECHNOLOGIES, INC.;	2016
			Registered capital: USD 4.63 Million;	Registered capital: RMB 30 Million Yuan;	
			Enterprise type: limited liability	Enterprise type: limited liability company	
			company (Sino-foreign joint venture);	(Sino-foreign joint venture, unlisted);	
			Shareholders: Vango Technologies,	Shareholders: Vango Technologies, Inc., RMB	
			Inc., 4.167 Million; Hangzhou Xinju	27 Million Yuan; Hangzhou Xinju Investment	
			Investment Management Partnership	Management Partnership Enterprise (limited	
				partnership), RMB 1.2 Million Yuan;	
			185,200; Hangzhou Xinhui Investment	Hangzhou Xinhui Investment Management	
			Management Partnership Enterprise	Partnership Enterprise (limited partnership),	:
			(limited partnership), 277,800;	RMB 1.8 Million Yuan;	
			Organizations: TAN NICK	Organizations: TAN NICK NIANXIONG,	
			NIANXIONG, Position: Chairman and	Position: Chairman and General Manager;	
			General Manager; Lijun Cao, Position:	Lechu He, Position: Board Director; Xinxian	
			Supervisor: Xianyang Long, Position:	Li, Position: Supervisor; Xianyang Long,	
			Board Director; and Yue Zhang,	Position: Board Director; Changyou Men,	
			position: Vice Chairman;	Position: Supervisor; Xinhua Yu, Position:	
				Board Director; Yue Zhang, Position: Board	
				Director; and Zhengyu Li, Position: Chairman	
				of the Board of Supervisors;	

Print date: January 20, 2017

/Seal: Hangzhou Administration for Industry and Commerce, Special Seal for File/

PATENT REEL: 057844 FRAME: 0980

变更登记情况

登记情况:

注册号/统一社会信用代码: 91330100793670492R

企业名称: 杭州万高科技股份有限公司

住所(经营场所): 杭州市滨江区六和路368号一幢(北)四楼B4004室

法定代表人(负责人): TAN NICK NIANXIONG

企业类型: 股份有限公司(中外合资、未上市)

注册资本(资金数额): 3,000.0

万 人民币元 登记机关: 杭州市市场监督管理局

经营起始日期: 2006/11/06

经营截至日期: 2026/11/05

核准日期: 2016/10/12

经营范围:集成电路及组合式软件的研究、开发;生产集成电路及组合式软件,销售自产产品并提供相关的技术服务

次数	、 变更事项	交更前内容	变更后内容	核准时间
14		企业名称: 万高(杭州) 科技有限公司; 注册资本: 463万美元; 企业类型: 有限责任公司(中外合资); 股东: Vango Technologies, Inc., 416.7万; 杭州 芯聚投资管理合伙企业(有限合伙), 18.52万; 杭 州芯汇投资管理合伙企业(有限合伙), 27.78万; 组织机构: TAN NICK NIANXIONG 服务: 董事长妻	企业名称: 杭州万高科技股份有限公司; 注册资本: 3000万人民币元; 企业类型: 股份有限公司(中外合资、未上市);	2016/10/12

世室卡田音

PATENT REEL: 057844 FRAME: 0981

STATEMENT BY TRANSLATOR

I hereby confirm that the English translation enclosed herewith is an accurate translation of the official Notice of company name change issued by Hangzhou Administration for Industry and Commerce originally in Chinese.

I declare that all statements made herein of my own knowledge are true and that all statements made on information and belief are believed to be true; and further that these statements were made with the knowledge that willful false statements and the like so made are punishable by fine or imprisonment, or both, under Section 1001 of Title 18 of the United States Code, and that such willful false statements may jeopardize the validity of the application or any patent issued thereon.

Date 701, 10,13

By: Yan Huang
Name in Print: yan HUANG

PATENT REEL: 057844 FRAME: 0982

RECORDED: 10/19/2021